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SECURITY

WHEELS

-1 OR6

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Inch:

40HC:

EAN Code:

Add. Info:
Technical details
Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

2.50X8

4/85/115 ETO
0108025040

Forlong

Rims Trailer

25

8

12960

4262373883055

M10 with conical shape 90

300kg / 100 km/h
1.610



